Election: 2015 Consolidated

Jurisdiction:

Date:

Registered Voters:
Ballots Cast: 0
Voter Turnout: 0%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5

Candidate Name

Kiara Jones (DEM)

No Candidate Filed (REP)
Sasha R Cohen (LIB)

Precinct: DEKALB 03
Candidate Name

Kiara Jones (DEM)

No Candidate Filed (REP)
Sasha R Cohen (LIB)

Precinct: DEKALB 04
Candidate Name

Kiara Jones (DEM)

No Candidate Filed (REP)
Sasha R Cohen (LIB)

Precinct: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name

Kiara Jones (DEM)

No Candidate Filed (REP)
Sasha R Cohen (LIB)

Total Votes
0
0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
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0
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0
0
0
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